Instruction Manual & Specification
ENGINEER DMM
6000 Count, True RMS
Digital Multimeter
TBC INNIT
1. Safety
1.1 Equipment Markings / Symbols
1.2 Operational Safety

Dimensions (mm) 188 x 96 x 56
Weight (g) 415 Without battery
Ordering Information
SOC/ENGINEERDMM TRMS Digital Multimeter
SOC/TECC6 Soft Carry Case
SOC/DLMPROLEAD 3 Wire Non-Fused Distribution Board
Test Lead Set
SOC/DLMPRO Combined DMM, Loop and Socket
Tester
SOC/PDLPRO High Resolution Loop Tester
SOC/IRCPRO Insulation and Continuity Tester
SOC/IRCCHECK Calibration Checkbox
SOC/CB400 Non Trip Installation Testing
Calibration Checkbox
SOC/VIP150 Craftsman Voltage Tester
SOC/SP400 Proving Unit
 SOC/VVDPRO Vibrating Non Contact AC Voltage
Detector
SOC/LOD10 Locking Off Device
SOC/TECC2 Soft Carry Case